 0.10 ±0.03
 0.20 ±0.02
 0.40 ±0.02
Resistive Element
 0.13
 0.10 ±0.03
Overcoat film
Si2O3

 9.0
W8P2 TAPE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
01005 P7A - ZERO- TIN
PACK
CODE
< 50mΩ
TERMINATION
Sn (TIN)
SHEET 2 OF 3DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
SR01005
SMT RESISTOR
A 120151 A
DRAWN
APPROVALS
REVISED
ENG
MFG
QA
CUST
DATE
T. Au
M. Hart
05/17/12
05/17/12
 2 ±0.5
 13 0.2
 21
REEL DIMENSIONS
17
8
±2
.0
60
 ±
2.
0
 7.5
 5.0
 0.23
 0.8  2.0 ±0.04
 0.9 ±0.05
 3.1 ±0.05
 0.45
 1.0 ±0.02
 1.0
 1.8 ±0.02
Sprocket hole
Carrier cavity Pull Direction
Unit: mm NOTE: For dummy resistor replace ZERO with blank
 4mm
 0.31 W4P1 TAPE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
01005 E - ZERO- W4P1
PACK
CODE
< 50mΩ
TAPE
Width W4 = 4mm
Pitch P1 = 1mm
SR
SIZE CODE
0.4 x 0.2mm
RESISTOR
W4P1 CARRIER TAPE DIMENSION
SHEET 3 OF 3DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
TITLE
SIZE DRAWING NO. REVSCALE
SR01005
SMT RESISTOR
A 120151 A
DRAWN
APPROVALS
REVISED
ENG
MFG
QA
CUST
DATE
T. Au
M. Hart
05/17/12
05/17/12